
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANYA STAR Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/2P. Sims 493640 17/0298

 2 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Clare 520397 7/4248

 3 MANAGER SAID 2 Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R9, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/2K. Sherd 492964 14/12231

 4 MAURITIAN KOUKLA Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/1B. Sanotti 498261 10/8171

 5 BAREFOOT LEGEND Last start winner GBN, 13/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3R. Griffiths 530480 2/1150

 6 CHUCKIN' PIES Last start placegetter GBN, 13/11/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4R. Griffiths 508255 2/0172

 7 FANCY STORM Last start placegetter GBN, 13/11/2020, R4, P 2P 6Y 3Y 5/4M. Wilcox 527065 3/0172

 8 HAY JILL Last start placegetter GBN, 13/11/2020, R5, P 2P 3Y 6P 5/4L. Duncan 499369 1/0127

 9 EMPEROR'S WILL Last start placegetter GBN, 25/10/2020, R10, P 2P 5Y 4Y 5/3S. Ngurah 508236 5/1102

 10 FIRE UP KAREN Last start Provincial winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1G. Derrick 528265 4/3259

 11 PRINCESS ZEAL Last start Provincial winner WAG, 20/11/2020, R2, P 1P 3P 5/4P. Sims 533281 1/0140

 12 COBAR ROOSTER Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 13/11/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3G. Sheather 526874 2/1163

 13 OLIVER IZMIR Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2G. Mills 527557 4/2219

 14 HURRICANE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 2Y 5/2G. Mills 527555 3/2209

 15 ROCKING JEWEL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1L. Michael 529522 4/3198

 16 UNDERCUT Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2A. Lord 526893 3/2177

 17 DIG DEEP BUDDY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4L. Deguara 525247 2/0170

 18 REFUSED ENTRY Weighted points score BAT, 09/11/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4I. Bonham 497962 1/0162

 19 MYSTERY JET 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/06/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4W. Bocquet 492153 7/0159

 20 HAY SAM Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 1Y 5/2L. Duncan 499367 4/2157

 21 SIONNA MAX Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3A. Rowe 528708 2/1153

 22 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/1150

 23 EXECUTE Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2G. Miller 497036 3/2150

 24 DARK ALLY DANCER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4D. Warren 527025 1/0142

 25 HE'LL DO IT Weighted points score BAT, 09/11/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2R. Board 507675 3/2141

 26 KEEPING FAITH 3 Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0136

 27 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/0131

 28 SMASHING BLAZE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 6P 5/3L. Deguara 507745 2/1129

 29 CURIOUS FAITH 3 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R3, P 4P 2Y 7Y 5/3A. Clare 508957 2/1127
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 30 MERRY LASS Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 2P 5/3R. Matic 531771 3/1120

 31 SET TO REIGN Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4Y 4Y 5/4D. Wort 521344 1/0117

 32 NANGUS ROAD Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0111

 33 BAW BAW GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2020, R4, P 4P 4Y 3Y 5/4D. Warren 527032 1/0108

 34 CEDAR IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3G. Mills 507389 3/1106

 35 HARDAWAY DESTINY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1N. Crocker 496707 6/384

 36 PREDICTIONS Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 7Y 5/3A. Jenkins 498000 2/178

 37 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3I. Bonham 520288 2/163

 38 GET THERE Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/062
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 1 BAREFOOT LEGEND Last start winner GBN, 13/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3R. Griffiths 530480 2/1150

 2 CHUCKIN' PIES Last start placegetter GBN, 13/11/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4R. Griffiths 508255 2/0172

 3 FANCY STORM Last start placegetter GBN, 13/11/2020, R4, P 2P 6Y 3Y 5/4M. Wilcox 527065 3/0172

 4 HAY JILL Last start placegetter GBN, 13/11/2020, R5, P 2P 3Y 6P 5/4L. Duncan 499369 1/0127

 5 EMPEROR'S WILL Last start placegetter GBN, 25/10/2020, R10, P 2P 5Y 4Y 5/3S. Ngurah 508236 5/1102

 6 FIRE UP KAREN Last start Provincial winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1G. Derrick 528265 4/3259

 7 PRINCESS ZEAL Last start Provincial winner WAG, 20/11/2020, R2, P 1P 3P 5/4P. Sims 533281 1/0140

 8 COBAR ROOSTER Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 13/11/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3G. Sheather 526874 2/1163

 9 OLIVER IZMIR Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2G. Mills 527557 4/2219

 10 HURRICANE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 2Y 5/2G. Mills 527555 3/2209

 11 ROCKING JEWEL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1L. Michael 529522 4/3198

 12 UNDERCUT Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2A. Lord 526893 3/2177

 13 DIG DEEP BUDDY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4L. Deguara 525247 2/0170

 14 REFUSED ENTRY Weighted points score BAT, 09/11/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4I. Bonham 497962 1/0162

 15 MYSTERY JET 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/06/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4W. Bocquet 492153 7/0159

 16 HAY SAM Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 1Y 5/2L. Duncan 499367 4/2157

 17 SIONNA MAX Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3A. Rowe 528708 2/1153

 18 EXECUTE Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2G. Miller 497036 3/2150

 19 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/1150

 20 DARK ALLY DANCER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4D. Warren 527025 1/0142

 21 HE'LL DO IT Weighted points score BAT, 09/11/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2R. Board 507675 3/2141

 22 KEEPING FAITH 3 Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0136

 23 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/0131

 24 SMASHING BLAZE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 6P 5/3L. Deguara 507745 2/1129

 25 CURIOUS FAITH 3 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R3, P 4P 2Y 7Y 5/3A. Clare 508957 2/1127

 26 MERRY LASS Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 2P 5/3R. Matic 531771 3/1120

 27 SET TO REIGN Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4Y 4Y 5/4D. Wort 521344 1/0117

 28 NANGUS ROAD Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0111

 29 BAW BAW GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2020, R4, P 4P 4Y 3Y 5/4D. Warren 527032 1/0108

 30 CEDAR IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3G. Mills 507389 3/1106

 31 HARDAWAY DESTINY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1N. Crocker 496707 6/384
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 32 PREDICTIONS Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 7Y 5/3A. Jenkins 498000 2/178

 33 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3I. Bonham 520288 2/163

 34 GET THERE Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/062
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 1 ROMAN BEAR 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 13/11/2020, R1, P 2P 2P M/1R. Matic 532964 0/0140

 2 TO BE FAIR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 4P 3Y 7Y M/1D. Wort 529924 0/092

 3 PICTURE FRAME First start M/1A. Lord 534430 0/00

 4 CHANCE YOUR ARM First start M/1P. Sims 528375 0/00

 5 MARRAY PRINCE First start M/1J. Lord 534550 0/00

 6 JUST AS SHADY Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 07/11/2020, R1, P 4P M/1R. Matic 532966 0/058

 7 LIGHT VIEW Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 27/10/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 6P M/1N. Staines 532673 0/042

 8 WHITE LINE WOLF 1 Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2020, R2, P 6P 7P 4Y M/1K. Sherd 526875 0/092

 9 NEWBURY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R5, C 7C 5P 4P M/1G. Hore 531044 0/078

 10 ONE LAST FINALE Weighted points score WGL, 16/11/2020, R3 7P 6P 6P M/1D. Jenkins 531250 0/057

 11 SOMETHING FAB Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R2, P 4P 6Y M/1D. Warren 527034 0/052
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 1 MANAGER SAID 1 Dropping in grade GBN, 26/06/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/3K. Sherd 492964 14/1231

 2 RAPALLO Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R4, C 2C 1C 3P 4/1/3J. Lord 526614 10/5422

 3 LOLLOBRIGIDA Last start placegetter GBN, 13/11/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3J. Fisher 499832 4/1162

 4 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4A. Clare 520397 7/0248

 5 SCORCHED Weighted points score BAT, 09/11/2020, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1J. Mcgrath 494881 9/7159

 6 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0136

 7 BRONZE KEY Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/2R. Matic 522746 7/2129

 8 CURIOUS FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R3, P 4P 2Y 7Y 5/4A. Clare 508957 2/0127

 9 CEE ME EXPLODE Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1A. Williams 488045 8/6120

 10 MASCOT MISS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2J. Baldacchino 499982 4/2108

 11 MOCK MOCK Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4M. Bell 522174 6/090

 12 HARDAWAY DESTINY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4N. Crocker 496707 6/084

 13 BABEL Weighted points score GBN, 25/10/2020, R2, P 6P 4Y 7P 5/1S. Ngurah 508230 4/370
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 1 LENNY CORTEZ Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/3J. Lord 526406 2/1219

 2 HIBISCUS MOON Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4A. Rowe 528707 1/0206

 3 EBONY EDITION Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/3G. Sheather 531674 2/1194

 4 TIME STRIKER Grade order Grade 5 7C 4P 3C 5/4A. Williams 526608 1/0183

 5 DIG DEEP BUDDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4L. Deguara 525247 2/0170

 6 MIRACLE OF LOVE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4Y 5/3R. Fisher 520306 3/1164

 7 SWEET LAUREL LYN Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/4N. Staines 525569 3/0159

 8 FLAMING FIRE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/4D. Griffiths 523414 2/0157

 9 JACK'S ROAD Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3Y 5/4D. Cormie 497766 1/0153

 10 MR. TICKET Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4A. Lord 533173 1/0151

 11 DARK ALLY DANCER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 2P 5/4D. Warren 527025 1/0142

 12 POLARITY Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0141

 13 KEEPING FAITH 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0136

 14 BON'S FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 6P (FEL)P 1Y 5/4L. Hannaford 521850 2/0135

 15 SMASHING BLAZE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 507745 2/0129

 16 CURIOUS FAITH 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 7Y 5/4A. Clare 508957 2/0127

 17 KEITH Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 8P 5/4J. Mcgrath 528523 2/0126

 18 ALTERNATIVE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5Y 5/4S. Ngurah 508229 1/0125

 19 SWEET HONEY JESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/4N. Staines 525571 1/0111

 20 SWEET CAWBOURNE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5/4J. Lord 525116 1/0111

 21 CEDAR IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4G. Mills 507389 3/0106

 22 SUNSHINE EMILY Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/0102

 23 YANDERRA AZALIA Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/2G. Sheather 498575 3/2100

 24 SECRET ALIBI Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/3S. Ngurah 508233 2/196
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 1 ROMAN BEAR 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 13/11/2020, R1, P

GBN, 06/11/2020, R1, P

2P 2P M/1R. Matic 532964 0/0140

 2 SYCAMORE IRIS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 20/11/2020, R2, P

GAR, 24/10/2020, R3, P

2P 3P 5P M/1P. Sims 528442 0/0110

 3 GLIMPSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 13/11/2020, R1, P 4P 3P M/1P. Sims 528376 0/092

 4 LUCKY ACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 04/11/2020, R1, P 6P 2P 4P M/1J. Lord 528175 0/084

 5 ALPHA PLUS First start M/1M. Bell 530765 0/00

 6 NOURISH First start M/1P. Sims 528716 0/00

 7 PRINCE JOEY First start M/1R. Matic 532963 0/00

 8 TAKE THE LOLLIES Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 10/10/2020, R1, Y 7Y M/1M. Bell 529931 0/033

 9 LUCKY ELEVEN Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 11/11/2020, R2, P 7P M/1J. Lord 528173 0/033

 10 WHITE LINE WOLF 2 Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2020, R2, P 6P 7P 4Y M/1K. Sherd 526875 0/092

 11 NEWBURY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R5, C 7C 5P 4P M/1G. Hore 531044 0/078
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 1 DUE WEST Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/2L. Hannaford 499810 6/5273

 2 SABRE IZMIR Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 3/1/1G. Mills 527556 6/5249

 3 HAY GOOD LOOKING Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 3/1/2K. Sherd 492960 12/11171
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 1 MYSTERY JET 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/06/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 2P 2/1/2W. Bocquet 492153 7/6159
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 1 SOVEREIGN KING Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R10, C 6C 4C 4C 3/1/2J. Lord 508235 8/7172
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